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Precinct

County
Houghton County
Michigan
City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Houghton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,199
1,717

524

826

4,266

4,266

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Houghton County, Michigan
May 03, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

SPECIAL ELECTION
MAY 3, 2022
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

296 296 24.69%
348 348 20.27%
79 79 15.08%
140 140 16.95%
863 863 20.23%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
863 863 20.23%

5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM
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City Council for the City of Houghton (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2

4oughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

296
348

644

644

Registered
Voters

1,199
1,717

2,916

2,916

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2

4oughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robyn Johnson

125
137
262

262

Michael Conrad

Salmi

47
59
106

106
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2

4oughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Craig Waddell

123
149
272

272

Total Votes

295
345
640

640

Unresolved
Write-In

5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM
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Village of Calumet Ordinance for the Nomination and Appointment of Village Treasurer (Vote for 1)

% S &
4] RO -
D) += w0 g
Precinct E 22 Precinct 9 2 °
County County
Houghton County Houghton County
Michigan Michigan
Calumet Charter Township, Calumet Charter Township, 43 35 78
. 79 524 .
Precinct 5 Precinct 5
doughton County Michigan - doughton County Michigan - 43 35 78
79 524
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 79 524 County - Total 43 35 78
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM
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Village of Lake Linden Emergency Services Millage Renewal Proposal (Police & Fire) (Vote for 1)

% S &
4] RO -
D) += w0 g
Precinct E 22 Precinct 9 2 °
County County
Houghton County Houghton County
Michigan Michigan
Schoolcraft Township, Schoolcraft Township, 115 24 139
. 140 826 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
doughton County Michigan - doughton County Michigan - 115 24 139
140 826
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 140 826 County - Total 115 24 139
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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