Page: 1 of 7 5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Houghton County, Michigan May 03, 2022

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 3, 2022 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Houghton County Michigan				
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	1,199	296	296	24.69%
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	1,717	348	348	20.27%
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	524	79	79	15.08%
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	826	140	140	16.95%
Houghton County Michigan - Total	4,266	863	863	20.23%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	4,266	863	863	20.23%

Page: 2 of 7 5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM

City Council for the City of Houghton (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	296	1,199
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	348	1,717
Houghton County Michigan - Total	644	2,916
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	644	2,916

Precinct	Robyn Johnson	Michael Conrad Salmi	
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	125	47	
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	137	59	
Houghton County Michigan - Total	262	106	
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	_
County - Total	262	106	

Page: 3 of 7 5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM

Precinct	Craig Waddell	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	123	295	0
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	149	345	1
Houghton County Michigan - Total	272	640	1
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	272	640	1

Page: 4 of 7 5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM

Village of Calumet Ordinance for the Nomination and Appointment of Village Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	79	524
Houghton County Michigan - Total	79	524
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	79	524

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	43	35	78
Houghton County Michigan - Total	43	35	78
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	43	35	78

Page: 5 of 7 5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 6 of 7 5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM

Village of Lake Linden Emergency Services Millage Renewal Proposal (Police & Fire) (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	140	826
Houghton County Michigan - Total	140	826
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	140	826

Precinct	√es	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	115	24	139
Houghton County Michigan - Total	115	24	139
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	115	24	139

Page: 7 of 7 5/5/2022 10:00:08 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0